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
Sunday work. The Ace, 127 N. High.

gl9fi
BEAN AND HOP PICKERS wanted. Pick-

ing now. EXCELLENT CAMP FREE
CABINS with electricity, shower
baths, laundry, hot water, oiled roads,
and a clean shady camp with constant
supervision. Telephone Independence 39
or 140 for Information, Dean Walker
Farms. gigg

HOP PICKERS WANTED. Long run of
tmny ana inies. ataaen Bros., suverton.
Ore., Ph. Green 183 or Blue 213. g204"

BEAN PICKERS. Bishops, South River
ruau, iv minutes irom Balem. Bui
leaves 12th and Mission 6:00, Farm Labor
office 6:30, Ladd St Bush Bank 6:35,south on Commercial to Owens. For
information call 198

NOW REGISTERING hop pickers. $1 dt- -
jjubu, required ior caoin reservation.
jonn 0. noperts se Co., Salem.

HOP PICKERS
WANTED
BROWNS ISLAND

5 MILES SOUTH OF SALEM
EARLY HOPS - PH. 23107

HELP WANTED MALE
EXP. MAN wool presser. Beamster Clean- -

WANTED: Young St middle aged man with 4
bookkeeping exp. to work In office. Op-
portunity for advancement. Perman-
ent St good salary to start. Apply Hogg
Bros. 360 State St. ga"

FOR SALE HOUSES
wWlW Bdrm. Hottee, JJ10 Bro.dw.r, MUD

.V' A. X. Haaalaj. 0 N. Llbertr. ll
Leaving the State

.. ........ l. 1 . nl4 3 B.R
jar ,. Hutv
home. Inaulated, hardwood lira., com

pletely modern, mot. run. n
Bel. F.H.A. See SU Bluer Are. Ph''JtEW 1 bdrm, home, eloee to eenlor HI.

- - n n,iM jk tirmi. Contact owner.
IHI "B" St. !'

;.iNGLEWOOD Dial. BR. Price 1500 nn- -

der P.H.A. appralaal. 1U0 dn. Ph.

5M. i!2:
Hu oil furnace, ft lrui. Lot 60x125.

$4600. Terms. 2330 Hyde St., Salem.
al97

n 1ACBIFICED for $6950. Owner l'""
ill city. 1VM nomi win. on v....

room, weathr atripping s inauiauon
nit nice yard, clow to bus school,

vhAm 4.1701. alB7

By uwner, is. o rut. -
urban house, close to city limits, schools
ana dub. nu. uvum,
to all rooms, lg. utility room, breexeway

.......IIUI an. Bar. uiiiiumuu "J
and electricity In. FHA terms, Salem

. ' 666 Ewald. '

HI UiVIxii acre, ntwuviu --

Ven. blinds, garage hop bids., ber- -
i i l rw. ttlx-- lr Rn nflies n orGu.

Rowdale school. Rt. 9, Box 210, a202

j i... t .ji... M inn iiano
Terms. Phone or al08

-- 3 BDRM. HOME 81300 down.' Open dally

"iv nivNrn i nn Vioune. flrenlace. Ben'
dix, dec, heat, tidwd. firs., v. blinds, I
year om. can now. wo a. nmai.

al96'

BY OWNER: Sale or trade on 3 B.R.
house, clean 5 b.r., bath, kltch., L.R.,
D.R., separate cnt to 3 B.R J, elect, wtr.

m htr., elec. or gas tooting, t. oiinas,
full taasmt.. caraaa. Call 9 to ft p.m.

Di.t 1535 Trade 8t. 189

BY OWNER: NEW 2 BD.

RM. HOME. ST. ELMO
Il ADDITION. LARGE LOT,

FENCED IN BACK YARD.

COMPLETE OUTSIDE

FIREPLACE AND PATIO

w AND GARAGE. PH. 25348.

MANBRIN GARDENS
REDUCED TO $9050

ft large rooms, 1140 sq. ft., oil furnace,
fireplace, utility, lane lot, nice shrubs.
Definitely priced for Immediate sale.

$7500
Nob Hill, 3 B.R., den, 2 blocks to achool,
nice surrounding homes, fenced yard,
workshop In garage. This place hai lots

f charm.
CALL D, L. BISHOP

Chas. Hudkins & Son
Over 27 Tears In Balem

tV 250 N. High St. - Phone a!97
" 97500. CLEAN, modern, home close

to Salem Mlsh. Hardwood floors, fire
place, full baaement. Immediate pos- -

easlon. cell Stanley crown wiui

State Finance Co.,
Realtors

1S3 S, High St. - Ph. Eves.
aies- -

Near Leslie Jr. High
110,5003 bed rm. BngllAh style with
bsmt. Nice aawduet furnace, fireplace,
on the hlU.

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
940 8. Commercial

phone 33849 Kve. 253S0
al07

OWNER FORCED to sell modern 3 bdrm.
home. 881 Kosemont, Weet Salem. a!99

"BY OWNER I bdrm. home. 1st floor,
4 excel, corner lot. Close to Catholic &

public schools, bin by door, 18650. Would
? consider trade for smaller home also

In Highland dial. 2205 N. 6th. a 300

:., y2 Acre - $7,200.00
v; Almost new 2 Bd. Rm. home. Electric

throughout. School bus by door. Small
garden spot. Nice yr. Terms. Will trade
for house In town

1 Acre - $2,500.00
Oarage house, 1 bd. rm. L.R., kitchen,
utility rm. Wired for elec. range. Elec.
pump. Good well. Ideal place to build on.

KAWLINS REALTY
HOLLYWOOD DISTRICT

Ph. 34084 Eve. 26013 17128 - 26757
al97

HOME WITH CHEER
BRAND NEW MODERN 3 bdrm. home
with LR, DR, hdwd. firs., nice kitchen,
full bath, auto heat, att, garage. Price

, , 17960. Small dn. paymt.
BIG BERTHA

REDFCORATKD HOME with double
1 plumbing, 4 bdrms., excellent kitchen,

3 car garage, lie. lot with many liadc
' trpes & fruit. MAKE A GOOD APT.

HSE. Price 17500. 1100 dn. will handle.
; AMERICAN LIBERTY

tl ON LIBERTY ROAD. Close In. Big beau-
tiful 2 bdrm. home with LR, DR, van-

ity rm. full bath, auto heat, lie. bamt.,
double garage, lie. lot, Maany more

features. Price (11,500. EASY
w TERMS.

SOUTHERN MANSION
- SOUTHERN STYLE 10 rm. hse. located
- In Monmouth. This Is truly aa aeood buy

for a Monmouth College student. You
' can rent rooms and let It paya Its way

out. Price 18250. TERMS ONLY $150
l DOWN,
COLBATH LAND CO., Realtors
' 1883 CENTER ST, Phone

al97

: 3 BEDKOOMS
, on one floor, hardwood floors, fireplace,

large windows, close to school, stores
and bus. Very attractive home In a
very good location. 113,500 with S4.000
down. No. 340

:: $1,600 DOWN!
Furnished I bedroom home located east
on 60x105 lot. Furniture includes range

, and washer. Balance 666 per month.
, No. 287

$1,000 DOWN!
f bedroom home and 3 small rentals on

' large lot with wonderful garden. Close
t to school and bus. Located northeast.

Full price 17,600. No. 205

$1,000 DOWN!
, home northeast on large lot

with excellent garden. Close to achool
and bus. Full price 15,800. No. 278--

Reimann For Real Estate
(Open Saturdays Until 6 p.m.)" 301 South High St. pn.

Bun. A Eves.
? 1.197

CHOICE HALF ACRE
Very good two bdrm. house. HW firs., V
blinds, oil heat, elec. water htr.. dbl.
garage, All rooms large. Mr. Beckett

" will teu you more about this property,' ANOTHER
Balf acre cast, two bdrms., HW firs.,
garage. O.I. loan of 15750 may be as--

sumed. Full price 17300.

SALEM REALTY CO.
REALTORS

lit N. Hlth SI. Phone SUM
Eve. 340,1 - 26605. .!

Journal Want Ads Pay

435 N. Com'l St. Phone

FURNITURE FOR SALE
LEAVING TOWN Sunday St must sell:

Elect. Refrigerator, $75; Walnut Bed Set,
5 pieces, $50; Apt. Elect. Stove, New,
$126: Walnut 5 Piece Dinette Set. New.
350; New Stepladder, $6.50; Thor Wash-
ing Machine, $15. Phone 37115. 325 River
Hircet. aim

5 COMPLETE ROOMS of furniture. Elec.
stove, refrig., dishwasher, piano. Ph.

570 Ford St. dl99

NOW
Open Eve. Until 9 p.m.

MONDAY THRU FRIDAY
SATURDAY UNTIL 6 P.M.

COMPLETE
HOME FURNISHINGS
LOWEST PRICES HIGHEST QUALITY

EASIEST TERMS FREE DELIVERY
S&H GREEN STAMPS

You Can't Beat This Combination

H. & H. Furniture Co.
1350 Fairgrounds Rd. Ph.

dl97

USED DAVENO. 660 N. High. Ph.

WANTED FURNITURE
HIGHEST prices paid for furniture and

nousenoid articles, notmng to cig or em,
Ph. 38558. da207

USED FURN. Check our prices. Valley
Furn. Co., 285 N. Com'l. Ph. 27472.

da208

HIGHEFT PRICES paid. Phone Olenn at
Woodry Auction Market Ph da

FOR SALE LIVESTOCK
2 MILK GOATS. Reg. Nubians. Both for

$75. Call 38456. eiSH

JERSEY BULL, born Sept. 2848. Pinn
Checkmate Hank no. 506742. Henry jr.
Schierling, Rt, 2, Box 310, Dallas, Oreg.
Ph. 2818. elOfl

FOR SALE Berkshire boars. Papers avail
able. Ph. 31501. Rt. 4, Box 830. el96

LIVESTOCK WANTED
BONDED AND LICENSED livestock buyer.

c. Mcuanausn. 1127 a rn.
eaSOS

PETS
GREAT DANE pup. 4 months old. Ph.

Aurora 4702 artcr 0 p.m. eciss- -

GOLDEN HAMSTER. Cunning little pets.
$1.00 each. Ph. 395D0 Eve. eciBB

REG. IRISH Setter pups for sale at 410

Candalarla Blvd. Ph. ecaoi

FOR SALE Male Dalmatian puppies. 4080
Durbln Ave. Ph. ecl97

FUEL

TRI CITY FUEL
PHONE 27442

16" Slab Wood and Edgings
Fresh Cut Screened Sawdust

12" Inside Mill Wood
Dry Wood

ASK FOR S&H GREEN STAMPS
ec

CALL HIGHWAY FUEL FOR
Diesel and Stove Oils.
FRESH CUT SAWDUST

Dry Slab Wood
Dry Plainer Ends St Block Wood. Ph. 86444

ee

PHILLIPS BROS
Old fir, oak, esh &z maple, 4' fir, 16"
slab and edgings. Ph. 31458. ee

West Salem Fuel Co.
16 IN. DRY OR GREEN SLAB WOOD
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

alD8
nv OWNER a acre, a house, ua- -

rage and large utility rm. 3155 D St.
aSOl

ENOLEWOOD $9950
3 blks, to sch.; 3 B.R., all ptast. home,

full basm., lg, din, rm., fplc, hard to
bent at this price. Ph.

ED, LUK1NHEAL REAL ESTATE
440 N. 14th St. a300

CLOSE IN NORTHEAST
This Is one or those bargains your hear
about but seldom see, variety of fruit
trees, shrubs, 2 A. nf good around, barn,
chlx hse., deep well, full dry bnsm., 2

B.R., nook. lg. din. rm., fplc, bus by
door. Only S9R50. Ph.

ED. LUKINBEAL REAL ESTATE
440 N. Uth St. a200

HV OWNER R. home, fireplace,
hardwood floors, utility nn., att. anrane,
Lot 63,,i'x211'. FHA. 3780 LaBranche Ave.

aa02
A NICE clean furnished 3 room home

near school and bus. Lot 100x100,
lots of shade. Imined, Poss. This

won't last at 12050,

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service
164 8. Com'l St. Ph.
Eve. al98

INCOME
I furnished apartments plus spacious
6 room home for owner, or rent all at
14 net on Investment. Close In, busi-
ness aone. Only 311,750. 326 8. Winter.

B198

4 BR, all on one floor, oil clrc, heat, gas
cooking range goes, very neat, garage,
lot 61x198. Smalt barn At poultry house.
17500.

GOOD 2 BR home, eupstalrs floored, gar
age, fruit, berries, acre, bus by door.
Very good terms. 17.000.

SEE THIS l'i acres N.E., has good 3 BR

home, insulated, elec, heat. Very nice
yard. 18000.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service
164 S. Com'l St. Ph.
Eve. alflS

3 BDRM, RANCH STYLE
Beautiful LR with fire place. Modern
utility rm. Attached garage. Larte lot
In restricted dtst. Englewood school,
Attractive price.

IMMED. POSS.
2 bdrm. home, LR with fire place. DR
nice kitchen. Full basement. Close to
school, stores and bus. Price 16,500,

BON CLEARY
WALTER MUSGRAVE Realtors

1311 Ediewater. Ph. Eve,
al99

14800 IMMEDIATE POSSESSION
Furn. 3 bdrm. home. Clean. Some terms.
Call

Allen Jones or
Mabel Needham, Realtors

31 stale Ph. 39301
Eve. or alBT

ATTRACTIVE 5 rm. home. Nice fire-
place. Attached garage, fenced In yard.
Nice for children. Lovely flowers A
shrubs. Very good view of city.

Heights Dtsl. Close to school A
bus, 14,000 equity will handle with good
terms, some balance. Ph. 13059. J.199'

Phone

Ben Rolsen
clfl7

- asefva,ar
FOR SALE LOTS
LOTS with water, electricity, bus, close to

school on silver ton nignway. wny
pay rent. Build your own home. 15

down. 315 per month.

General Real Estate
255 Center. Ph. aal98'

MR. BUILDER LOOK!!
Here is 214 acres right on Falrvlew Ave.

330 ft. frontage city water it bus
service. A real buy at only 33,000. (Sub-
divide in 5 lots 66x310 each). This won't
last long. See

Mattson & Roethlin
Ph. Roal Estate 231 N. High
Eve. Ph. aa!97'

BY OWNER Lge, unobstructed view lot
on Klngwood Ave. Phone aal97

FOR SALE FARMS
Vi ACRES Close to city bus, N.E. $6000.

Walt Socolofsky, Real Estate. Ph.
bl97

SELL OR TRADE
120 ACRE farm east with 40 A. bottom
land. Mod. 3 BR home, 48x116 barn, tile
silo, 2 car earase, tile fruit house,
pltry, hse. Reduced to $21,000. Willi con-
sider small farm North or East.

STROUT REALTY
050 S. 12th St. Ph. bl08

POULTRY FARM
WELL IMproved 4 A. East. Lovely Mod.
3 BR home. 2 lge. pltry. hses. Lge.
brooder hse. Egg St feed room, barn,
garage. Excellent district. Reduced to
312,600 for quick sale.

STROUT REALTY
959 S. 12th St. Ph. bl08

160 ACRES
Near Waldport; some old buildings, 40
acres under fence; appr ox. Va million
feet saw timber; fine hunting and fish-

ing. Will trade for Salem property on
a basis of (5,000. What have you?

SALEM REALTY CO.
REALTORS

140 N. High St. Phone 37660
01D8'

29 A. Stock & Equipment
rm. house, wired lor range, pres-

sure water, barn, gnrage, poultry house
16 x 42, 200 chickens, 3 horses, cow, 2
slionts, 80 rabbits, furniture. 19,000.

Dunn Realty Exc.
Woodburn, Oregon

984 N Pacific Hlway. Ph. Main 136
bl97

102 A. FARM!
On river & hlwayl 67 A, crops. Smart
modernized house, BIdgs, Nice treed
setting! Sacrifice! 312,600

COUNTRY HOME
10 richest acres just north Salem! Love-

ly new home fully modern. Nothing
nicer nearerl 317,500

QUARTER ACRE HOME
In busy north Salem. Fully plumbed
house. Handsome shade, nut & fruit
trees. All Salem utilities Inc. pvd. st.

S405O

C. W. Stuller, Broker
Wallace rd., 14 m. N. of Bridge. bl98

BY OWNER Business, Interests compel us
io go dock east, so we are selling our
country home. There are ten fertile
acres with strawberries, blackberries,
and red raspberries for income, also
some young fruit trees coming along.
The house Is nearly new, contains two
bedrooms, and Is of smart modern de-
sign. It is all electric and has many
other attractive special features to make
for comfort In living. Price 317,500 and
worth It. mile south of Clear
Lake school, east side of road. Reese A.
Hall, Route 2, Box 264, Salem. b206

FOR SALE ACREAGE

For Sale 25 acres 4 miles
out. Will accept house
trailer, car, lots, or what
have you, as part pay-
ment. Ph.

bbl99
BY OWNKK: 10 acres 2 miles from town

New house, fireplace, shrubs, fruit trees,
barn, chlx house, all year creek. Need
to sell because of health of child. Price
1 10.000, 3500 down will take it. Bal on
terms. Ph. bbl97

SUBURBAN lk acres. Modern house. Ph.
bblOft

ACREAGE
6 S acre tracts $550 At up. 100 ft.

frontage on pavement.
12 acre tract 1400 per acre, on high-

way close in. Good subdivision location.
Businrsa corner 112x165. Close In 14500.

G. A. VICARY REAL ESTATE

REAL ESTATE
ZONE S 4i ACRES. 2 streets. $4250. Ph.

38835. Walt Socolofsky, Real Estate.
c!97

WORKING MAN'S CHANCE About H
acre not far out on paved road. Close
to school. Year around creek. Unfinish-
ed house, but livable. Price $3650. 3400
cash: bal. like rent.

WE HAVE 2 nice homes: one 2 bedrm. and
one 3 bedrm. Attached garages. Less
than $7000 with good terms. Also a
neat 1 bedrm. home for $4850.

BEAUTIFUL 5 room modern home. Fire-

place. Floored attic. Nice high base-
ment: air cond. furnace. Fenced rear

yard; lots of shrubs. Englewood Dist. Price
$15,500. Consider trade for home In
Portland.

133 ACRE FARM close t Salem on paved
road. Oood house. Barn 40x80. Year
around stream. Price $30,000 Includes
40 head sheep; 3 corns.

LEO N. CHILDS, INC.
REALTORS

344 State St. Ph.
Evenings call: Mr. Sederstrom, or
Mr. Voorkees, c!99

Cliffmore Village
Wooded tracts with utilities. Restricted
residential. 14 miles north on Wallace
Road to Harrltt Drive, . clol

FOR SALE HOUSES

SPECIAL BARGAIN
Priced below F.H.A, appraisal; fine sec-

tion; three bedrooms, full basement,
auto oil heat. Call for further details.

SALEM REALTY CO.
REALTORS

14D N. Hljh St. Phone 37660

Eve. 24591 - 28605. 198

GOOD TERMS
We have a 2 B.R. home at 2306 Lee St.,
corner lot, paved street, large utility
rm. The price Is 35750 and can be pur-

chased on terms. Ask us for an appoint-
ment. Johnson.

BURT PICHA, Realtors
379 N. High St. Office
Eve. or

BY OWNER 2 B.R. house, fireplace, wall
to wall carpet, oil furnace, aaio timer
Lane, off Fairview Ave,

3 BR on easily cared for h acre. LR
with fireplace, DR, breakfast room,
basement, 2 car garage, Insulated,

Low heat bill. a!98

BY OWNER nearly new 2 BR home, nice
kitch,, uenaix, wasner, we. ..

23219 or 28245. 202

THIS IS AN UNUSUAL AND
INTERESTING HOME

3 BR, DR, and breakfast nook, separate
laundry room, lge, rumpus rm., ..re-

places, many built in closets, book case,
desk, picture windows. Impossible to de-

scribe the many features in this de-

lightful home. Let us show you. 321,500,

terms.
WELL BUILT

NEW 3 BR. Philippine Mahogany wood
work, fine hdwd. floors, radiant neat,
2 fireplaces, 2 baths, 2 latest modern
kitchen. A home for gracious living and
entertaining. Exclusive district. n

with terms.
3 BDRM. HOME, Olen Creek drive. Spa- -

clous grounds, double garage, a nome to
be proud of for only 310500, Terms.

L. E. Klumpp, Realtor
480 H. Church. Phone

Eve. or Sun. or a!9B

Rent Control Has Ended
WHY LET IT WORRY YOU?

BUY YOUR OWN HOME AT A

VERY LOW DOWN PAYMENT.
AND SMALL MONTHLY

PAYMENTS.
NEW 2 BR home, hdwd. floors, utll. rm.,

garage attached, In city. 1225 down,
SS5 Der month.

LOVELY new 2 BR home. New district.
1730 down.

JUST a new 111,000 home. Only 31000

down, J80 per mo.
BEAUTIFUL new 3 BR home. Monthly

payments 167 and 11500 down. Among
nice homes. .

L. E. Klumpp, Realtor
4B0 N. Church Phone

Eve. or Sun. or alB8

BY OWNER
New 2 bdrm. home. Plastered, electric
heat. Drapes. Unfinished upstairs. Lawn,
shrubs. Large garage breezeway. Sell at
builders cost. acre or 1 acre. Ph.

1491 Lancaster Dr. North of
Market St. a202

$2950 FULL PRICE
Nr. Hopnirre. Older 6 rm. hse. Nearly
S acre. Trees. Some terms.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
2007 N. Capitol St. Olflce Ph.

Make an Offer
2 acres near Olen Creek. 3 BR hse.
Wired for range. City water. Owner
must leave. Asking 34200.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
2007 N. Capitol St. Office Ph.- al98

$6,200
2 BR home close In

$4,200
Hew 5 room stucco home. You finish.

Ph.

General Real Estate
255 Center St. al97

Near Capitol Bldg.
3 rm., hdwd. firs thruout, fireplace,
Ven. blinds, full basement tt garage.
Ph.

General Real Estate '

335 Center 197

MAKE AN OFFER
Small unfinished house. i Acre. 1358

Holgate (South of Candlewood Dr. A
Brooks 8t.) Ph. 25211, 23203. Al98

SMALL DOWN PAYMENT FROM
OOOD BUYERS

3 BR hse. Big gar. Trees. About 3 lots.
Garden soil. Bus 1 blk. 35350. Have
other good buys. Come or call.

WILLAMETTE REAL ESTATE
172 8. Liberty Salem. Ph. 37113 a!97

FOR SALE LOTS
AFT. HOVSE SITE 5 blks. State BIdgs.

33000. Walt Socolofsky, Real Estate, Ph.
nal07

$10 DOWN!
Lots wtth water, bus service, electricity,
close to school and store. Balance 115

per month.

Reimann For Real Estate
201 South High St. Ph.

Sun. tt Eves.
aal7

LOT BOxm. Paved street. Bus line. Near
school St store. Reasonable. 33)0 Lee St.

aim- -

Lots - Lots - Lots
Oet your lot today and start building.
City water, hard surface street. Ap-

proved by F.H.A. loan. Priced to sell.
Also Highway Business Property.

See A. A. Larsen
191 So. High St., Salem. Ph. 38629

aal98
HURRY TO SEE choice view lot. Best

1235-129- 5 S. 12th

REAL ESTATE

BEST BUYS
$8500 Special

6 rm home with apt. Private ent. Mod-

ern. l',3 acre lot. School bus at front
door. Eve. Ph. or

Hollywood Dist.
4 bdrm. home. Older type In very good
condition, Full basement, fireplace, lge.
lot, several trees. Will trade for small-
er house. Total price only 310,500. Eve.
ph. or

Service Station
We have a very good opportunity for
anyone interested In a service station
with a good .stock of auto parts. Do-

ing vehy good business. .06 St .06 Vi mar-
gin on gas. Well equipped. Growing
community. Requires some Investment.
Call for Mr. Isaak. Eve. ph.

Wanted Acreage
We have several clients who want ac-

reage with buildings north and east of
Salem. What have you? Eve. Ph,
or

16 Acres
Facing 99E, Very modern home. 4 acres
berries. Choice court or business site.
Can be equipped for irrigation. Full
price 113,000 or furnished & equipped
316,000. Eve. Ph. or

10 Acres
Modern 7 rm. house. 2 acres berries. 20x
30 barn. 18x20 chicken house, Willam-
ette silt soil. Close to small town. Total
price 110,000. Terms arranged. Eve.
ph. or

Al Isaak & Co., Realtor
Ph. 3035 Portland Rd.

cl99'

Hiway 40 A. Irr'ig.
24 ml. N. St. Paul, rich soil, ultra
mod. large home. Tile bldg, Reg. stock
equipment. Real buy. Owner, C. L, Sim-
mons. cl99

FOR YOUR SAVINGS investment buy h

fim mortgage on real estate. Salem it
vicinity. Examine security yourself
Amounts $500 to several thousand dol-

lars, net Investors b. We make all col-
lections for you If desired.

STATE FINANCE CO.. 153 S. High e

FOR SALE: Approximately 2V3 acres, good
location, family fruit, nuts & growing
gorden. Some outbuildings. House mod-

ern, two bedrooms down, 2

upstairs. Large tile fruit room, also
utility room. Selling because of health.
Take paved road east from Hubbard
school to 2nd graveled road turning
right about. 610 mile. Fred Chapelle,
Rt. 1. Box 102, Hubbard, Ore. cl98

3 '4 A. NEWLY constructed 2 bedroom
home across from- Liberty school. Priced
to sell. Reasonable terms. Don't wait on
this one.

DRIVE BY 3370 Brenna Ave., and see a
well constructed, conveniently arranged
new home. Lawn will be put in. Imme-
diate possession. Call us for appoint-
ment,

Joe Hutchison, Realtor
455 Court St. Ph.
Evenings At Cl97

36 ACRES near Chcmawa, all fenced, 3 bed
room home, bsmt., furnace, garage,
large modern barn, chicken house, an
ideal place for horses, plenty of pas-
ture. About half could be subdivided.
Please call for an appointment.

AN ENGLISH type home with 3 bdrms.,
living room, fireplace, dining room,
kitchen, nook, bsmt., and furnace,
rumpus room together with an acre of
ground. School and transportation.

GOOD CLEAN grocery stock doing a cash
business in a fast growing community.
Bus stops In front of store. Will sell
half an acre of ground with the
Ing or Just the stock and flxutres alone.'
Living quarters In the rear.

A HOME FOR A G.t. Lot Is 50x50 With 2

bedrooms, living room, dining room and
kitchen, car port. Priced $4700.

EAST on Center street, we have a 2 bdrm.
home with a living room, dlnjng room,
kitchen, floor furnace, bath room, gar-
age, Venetian blinds. $7,500.

IN CAPITOLA district a 3 bedroom home,
living room, dining room and kitchen,
garage. XR900.

P. H. Bell, Realtor
381 Chemeketa St., Salem. Ore.

Phones - - cl8

WANTED REAL ESTATE
3 BR W. Salem Hse. Agt. Ph. 37113.

PHONE
If you have property to sell or trade.
Always in need of listings on reason-
ably priced properties, large or small.
Exceptionally high demand for properties
wit h easy terms. Contacts through
STROUT offices Strout
Realty Agency, 939 S. 12th St., P. A.

Carter, Associate. calOB

NOTICE! If your property U for sale,
rent or exchange, list U with ua. We
have all kinds of cash buyers.

STATE FINANCE CO.. REALTORS
153 S Hlgb St eft

REAL ESTATE WANTED
HOUSE listings needed to satisfy our

customers. We have the buyers if you
have the property. We help finance.
Phone room 330, Oregon Bldg.

HAVE cash buyers for farms 30 to 100

acres priced up to 117,000. Phone
room 320, Oregon Bldg. ca213

WE ARB In need oi aooo houses to tell
In or near Salem If you wish to list
your property for aale aee
ORABENHORST BROS.. REALTOR!

134 S Liberty St. Phone ea

To Place Classified Ads
Phone

Ph. 24729
ql98

EXCHANGE REAL ESTATE
TO TRADE: 7 room house, 3 lots, ocean

view at 612 Elizabeth St., Newport, for
nome In Salem. Immediate action neces-
sary. Write Arthur Halght, box 105,
Ryderwood, Wash., or Ph. Salem.

cb!97
SELL OR TRADE 15 ACRES

With good 2 bdrm. modern home, con-
crete foundation, plastered, 6 cres cane
berries, R.A. cherries, peaars St grapes.
Barn, henhouse and small 1 room house.
Price $9,000, or trade for house As lot
In Salem from $5,000 to $9,000. See

Allen Jones or
Mabel Needham Realtors

341 State, Salem Ph.
Eve. or cbl97

RESORT PROPERTY
A NEW log house With

iock. urepiace a terrace. Sleeps 6.
Miles of sandy beach. ALSO A good se-

lection Of OCEAN FRONT LOTS, VIEW
LOTS St WOODED TRACTS. See

owner, at Gleneden Beach, Ore..
4 mi. S. of Taft. cc!97

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES

Gas Station
Grocery store, llvling quarters. On
99E. 7 years lease. Price $8,500. Doing
good business. Ph.

General Real Estate
255 CENTER cdl97

6 APTS. very well located, Income $232
per montn. very low overhead. $17,500.

$100 MONTH Income on investment of
37,500. Duplex So. near Junior High.
Corner lot. Call for appt.

BUSINESS CENTER, 2 story brick bldg.,
offices &z storage, will net 10 on In-

vestment of $50,000.
60x80 FRAME BLDG. Concrete floor,

Plumbing, suitable for warehouse, whole-
sale, etc. on paved alley. 10 blocks So.
$3,150.

IN THE SHADE OF THE STATE HOUSE.
10 unit court. All have BR, hdwd. floors,
fireplace, breakfast nook. You will real-
ly go for these, $52,000.

CALL US FOR an appt. to see this fine
apt. nouse. There is no better invest-
ment In Salem today, all brick con-
struction. 16 apts. Fire proof garages.
$82,000.

CLOSE in on N. Com'l, good duplex, all
furnished, corner lot. $16,500.
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